
 
 

Canyons of the Ancients 
National Monument  
(Michael)Vincent MacMillan 
Archaeologist 
27501 Highway 184 
Dolores, CO 81323 
Telephone: 970-882-5614 
Fax: 970-882-7035 
Email: mmacmill@blm.gov 
 
Colorado River Valley Field 
Office 
Erin Leifeld, Archaeologist 
2300 River Frontage Road 
Silt, Colorado 81652 
Telephone: 970-876-9077 
Fax: 970-876-9090 
Email: eleifeld@blm.gov 
 
Colorado State Office 
Dan Haas, State Archaeologist 
2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, Colorado 80215 
Telephone: 303-239-3647 
Fax: 303-239-3808 
Email: dhaas@blm.gov 
 
Glenwood Springs Energy 
Pilot Office 
John Brogan, Archaeologist 
2300 River Frontage Road 
Silt, Colorado 81652 
Telephone: 970-876-9052 
Fax: 970-876-9090 
Email: jbrogan@blm.gov 
 
Grand Junction Field Office 
Alissa Leavitt-Reynolds 
Archaeologist 
2815 H Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81506 
Telephone: 970-244-3035 
Fax: 970-244-3083 
Email:  aleavitt@blm.gov 
 
Natalie Clark, Archaeologist 
2815 H Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81506 
Telephone: 970-244-3038 
Fax: 970-244-3083 
Email:  nfclark@blm.gov 
 
 

Gunnison Field Office 
Liz Francisco, Archaeologist 
210 W. Spencer, Suite A 
Gunnison, 81230 
Telephone: 970-642-4948 
Fax: 970-642-4425 
Email: efrancisco@blm.gov 
 
Kremmling Field Office 
Bill Wyatt, Archaeologist 
2103 E. Park Avenue 
Kremmling, CO 80459 
Telephone: 970-724-3038 
Fax: 970-724-9590 
Email: bwyatt@blm.gov 
 
Little Snake Field Office 
Brian Naze, Archaeologist 
455 Emerson St. 
Craig, CO 80625 
Telephone: 970-826-5095 
Fax: 970-826-5002 
Email: bnaze@blm.gov 
 
Royal Gorge Field Office 
Monica Weimer, Archaeologist 
3028 East Main St. 
Cañon City, Colorado 81212  
Telephone: 719-269-8557 
Fax: 719-269-8599 
Email: mweimer@blm.gov 
 
Michael Troyer, Archaeologist 
3028 East Main St. 
Cañon City, Colorado 81212  
Telephone: 719-269-8587 
Fax: 719-269-8599 
Email: mtroyer@blm.gov 
  
San Luis Valley Field Office 
Lowell Evans, Archaeologist 
46525 Highway 114 
Saguache, CO 81149 
Telephone: 719-588-5188 
Fax: (719) 852-0165 
Email: levans@blm.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Tres Rios Field Office 
Brian Yaquinto, Archaeologist 
27501 Highway 184 
Dolores CO 81323-9217  
Telephone: (970) 882-6832  
Fax: (970) 882-7035 
Email:byaquinto@blm.gov 
 
Bruce Bourcy, Archaeologist 
15 Burnett Court 
Durango, CO 81301 
Telephone: 970-385-1340 
Fax: 970-375-2331 
Email: bbourcy@blm.gov  
 
Uncompahgre Field Office 
Glade Hadden, Archaeologist 
2465 S. Townsend Avenue 
Montrose, CO 81401 
Telephone: 970-240-5303 
Fax: 970-240-5367 
Email: ghadden@blm.gov 
 
White River Field Office 
Sarah MacDonald, Archaeologist 
220 E. Market Street 
Meeker, CO 81641 
Telephone: 970- 878-3815 
Fax: 970-878-3805 
Email: smacdonald@blm.gov 
 
Lukas Trout, Archaeologist 
220 E. Market Street 
Meeker, CO 81641 
Telephone: 970-878-6025 
Fax: (970) 878-3805 
Email: ltrout@blm.gov  
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